ECONOMY VALUE PERFORMANCE
SIGNBRIDGE
3
SIGNBRIDGE PLUS
12 V
SIGNBRIDGE PLUS SLIM
36W
60W

(50 - 60 Hz)
UNIT NET WEIGHT, G UNIT DIMENSIONS, MMSKU
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
QUANTITY OF DRIVERS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER
DIMENSIONS
IP
IP67
Overload
Short circuit
CIRCUIT BREAKER OF TYPE B 16 A 8 units (at 230 VAC)
CIRCUIT BREAKER OF TYPE C 16 A 14 units (at 230 VAC)
BPSE-100-12V.3 670.0 247 x 46 x 32
24 V  4.17 A |
BPSE-100-24V.3 670.0 247 x 46 x 32
VOLTAGE
12 V
24 V
PCS/BOX
24
24
MAX OUTPUT POWER 100 W
7
TURN ON DELAY <1000mS (230 VAC)
300
32
247
223 300
46
SIGNBRIDGE PRO
100 W LED driver
CONFORMITY &
STANDARDS
EMC Emission:
•   compliance to EN55015, PART15B
EMC Immunity:
•   EN55015
•   EN61547
•   EN61000-3-2
•   EN61000-3-3
•   CB
FEATURES
• Constant voltage mode output
•M etal housing design with functional ground
•B uilt-in active PFC function
•I P67 rating for indoor or outdoor installations
•  7-year warranty
•   CE-LVD:
     IEC/EN61347-1 •
      IEC/EN61347-2-13•
      UL8750•
      UL1310•
outdoor metal#
BPSE-100-12/24V.3
12 V 92% (230 VAC) |
UNIT NET WEIGHT, G UNIT DIMENSIONS, MMSKU
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUANTITY OF DRIVERS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER
DIMENSIONS
IP67
CIRCUIT BREAKER OF TYPE B 16 A 5 units (at 230 VAC)
CIRCUIT BREAKER OF TYPE C 16 A 8 units (at 230 VAC)
BPSE-150-12V.3 690.0 247 x 46 x 32
BPSE-150-24V.3 690.0 247 x 46 x 32
VOLTAGE
12 V
24 V
PCS/BOX